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
Elem: TRENT Middle:PLEASANT HILL -
High: PLEASANT HILL Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 19-01-17-00-1600
Public Internet Site/ Property Address Display: YIN
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20-49.99AC Acres: 20 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: Y / CREEK River/Lake: Lost Creek Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFmtg: Rd Surfc: GRAVLRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: CREEK, VALLEY
Lot Desc: BRUSH, PASTURE, SECLDED, STREAM, RPROTIM Soil Type/Class:  Native
Topography: ROLLING
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use;
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: SPT-APP
Existing Structure: N /NONE
REMARKS
XStDir: Hwy 58, Right on Dexier Road, 3/4 mile to mailbox 38538, go across Bridg
Private: PC2832 Opportunity! Build your dream home, Private, pristine, acreage w/ fantastic views. Awesome close in location with Lost
Creek Frontage. Great Value! Hurry won't last.
Public: PC2832 Opportunity! Build your dream home, Private, pristine, acreage w/ fantastic views. Awesome close in focation with Lost
Creek Frontage. Great Value! Hurry won't last.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 65 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
HOA Dues: / CropiLand Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Incl:
Escrow Preference:
Terms: CASH, CONV, OTHER
BROKER/AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5COL0M Office: Coldwell Banker CIR : Phone: 541-338-3200 Fax: 541-338-3299
LPID: MILLMIKE = Agent: Mike Miller Phone: 541-334-7653 Cell/Pgr: 541-954-4454
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: cbmiller@continet.com Photo: SUBMIT
List: 719/2004 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 7/26/2005 Owmer:Kronberger Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABILE INFORMATION -
Pend: 32972005 DOM: 263 Terms: CONV O/Price: $145,000 $old Price: $145,000
Sold: 7/22/2005 SPID: JANLJEN S/Agt: Janice Jennings SIQff: 1CPRD1

© Copyright 2005 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




Presented by: Joy Kingsbury Agent Full
Joy Kingsbury Real Estate

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  9/5/2005 12:08:03 PM

ML#: 5043297 Area: 234 List Price: $275,000

Address: Winberry Creek

City: FallCreek Zip: 97348

Additional Parcels: Y/

Map Coord: 18/E/26 Zoning: F2 ListType: ER LR: N

County:Lane Tax ID: Not Found

Subdivision:

Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs: N #lmage: 2

Elem: LUNDY Middle: LOWELL

High: LOWELL Prop Type: FRM/FOR

Legal: To be determined in escrow

Public Internet Site/ Property Address Display: Y'Y

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20-49.99AC Acres: 2225 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: I NONE RdFmtg: Rd Surfec:
Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: View: MNTAIN
Lot Desc: BRUSH, SECLDED Soil Type/Class:  Nalive
Topography: SLOPED, STEEP
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: TIMBER
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE
Existing Structurez N /
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Japser Road to Place Road to Winberry Creek
Private: This parcel offers lake and mountain views and is very private. Present use is timber. No structures located on this property.

Additional 21.42 acres available. Adjacent 1994, 2000+ sq ft home and nine+ acres also available. (See also MLS #5041456 &

5041527 & 5043295.)
Public: This parcel offers lake and mountain views and is very private. Present use is limber. No structures located on this property.

Additional 21.42 acres available. Adjacent 1994, 2000+ sq ft home and nine+ acres also available

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: O Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: Y BAC: % 3
HOA Dues: ! Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Incl: .
Escrow Preference: Fidelity / Chiquit
Terms: CASH, CONV
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5PRUO1 Office: Prudential R.E. Professionals Phone: 541-485-1400 Fax: 541-485-7136
LPID: ZEBROWJO Agent: Jo Ann Zebrowski Phone: 541-485-9956 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: zteam@prurep.com Phote:  SUBMIT
List: 6/20/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: NEGO
Tran: 7/11/2005 Owner:Vacant Phone:
Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2005 RMLS™Portiand - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




JOY KINGSBURY, INC. REAL ESTATE

47487 Highway 58

Oakridge, OR 97463
Ph (541) 782 2489 Fax (541) 7823160 Toll Free 800 718 2489

9/4/2005
RE: Comparative Market Analysis and Broker’s Letter of Opinion

I appreciate the opportunity to market your property and to provide you with this Letter
of Opinion for your property. This opinion was prepared especially for you. This opinion
is limited to my conclusions regarding the listing and selling price of your home.

A Comparative Market Analysis indicates what Real Estate activity has occurred in the
general vicinity of your property. I did an in house tour evaluation of the property and
base my conclusions on what I observed, what I know of the general location, and what
has sold in that location in the past.

The targeted property lies within Lane County and is subject to the zoning and ordinances
of Lane County, OR. In my opinion, your property should be marketed as follows:

Very well maintained custom built 2028 sq. ft home with two bedrooms, 2 full baths,
heat pump, deck, 24x40 shop building with 12x40 storage area, including a 14x52
mobile/office located on five acres of view property, beautifully landscaped, and forested
in an Qakridge hills location:

$349,900 shorter term marketing range
$355,500 longer term marketing range




Home located at 47312 Airport Rd. Oakridge, OR
2028 sq. ft. Two Bedrooms, Two Full Baths
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Presented By: Joy Kingsbury Agent Full
Joy Kingsbury Real Estate
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 9/412005 9:27:02 AM
ML#: 5042064 Area: 234 List Price: $349,900
Addr:80944 LOST CREEK RD Unit#:
City: Dexter Zip: 97431 Condo Loc:
Map Coord:  10/D/9 Zoning: ListType: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 878320
d Elem: TRENT Middle:  PLEASANT HILL
High: PLEASANT HILL PropType: RESID
Nheod: #mage: ]
Legal: 29-01-04-00-00800
Public Internet Site/ Property Address Display: Yy
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 59.99AC #Acres: 5 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: CREEX, MNTAIN Lot Desc: LEVEL, TREES
RiveriLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Owner #Bdrmsf#lvl: 3/1 Year Built: 1974/
Main SQFT: 2200 TotUp/Mn:2200 Parking: Home Warranty: Senior 55+ Y/N:
Lower SQFT: O Style: RANCH #Garage: 0 /DETACHD #iFireplaces: I PELLSTV
Total SQFT: 2200 Roof: COMP Exterior: OTHER Bsmt/lFnd: NO-BAS

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/24X14 [/ Mstr Bd: M/11X14 [ Baths - Full,Part
Kitchen: L/9X10 ¢/ 2nd Bd: M/10X10 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/13X10 / 3rd Bd: M/10X11 / Main Lvi: 11

Family: M/724X14 / 4th Bd: M/ ) Lower Lvi: 0.0

DEN/OFF M /9X22 ¢/ UTILITY M/6X6 [ Total Bth: 1.1

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Hwy 58 to Rattlesnake Road. End of Ratllesnake R. on Lost Creek 2.3 mil

Private: Easement in back of property for neighbor. Very well maintained hardship manufactured home on properly. Make appointment
with seller for manufactured home. Key in lock box and key for apariment by River will be left on kitchen table. Property is also
across the river in back and opens up 10 orchard. Driveway goes all the way back.

Public: Absolutely beautiful setting. Lost Creek goes through property and has a 10 x 12 Cottage overlooking it. Very beautiful and is
used as guest house. Also has a Hardship Manufactured home in great condition. Beautiful forest and open orchard on
property.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, FS-RANG
interior: SMOKDET

Exterior: DECK, FENCED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY
FINANCIAL

Property Tax/Yr: 190754 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC: % O
Escrow Pref: Westemn Title Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: /
HOA Incl:

BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5REIO Office: RE/MAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: 4132 Agent: Eimina Mike Phone: 541-744-8884 Cell/Pgr: 541-543-5001
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: elmina@nu-world.com Photo:  SUBMIT
Showhrs: Tran: 8/4/2005 List: 6/20/2005 Exp: Occ: OWNER  Poss:
LBHrslLoc/Cmb: 24/ Front Porch Owner: MM FPhillips Phone: 541-937-3469
Show: CALL1ST, RMLSLBX Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION.

Pend: 7/6/2005 DOM: 16 Terms: CONV O/Price: $349,900 Sold Price:  $349,900




Presented By: Joy Kingsbury Agent Full
Joy Kingsbury Real Estate

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 9/4/2005 9:35:42 AM
ML#: 5042716 Area: 234 List Price: $299,800
Addr:83655 RATTLESNAKE RD Unit#:
City: Dexter Zip: 97431 Condo Lo¢:
Map Coord: 0/D/9 Zoning: ListType: ER LR: Y
County:Lane Tax ID: 812865
Elem: TRENT Middle:  PLEASANT HILL
High: PLEASANT HILL PropType: RESID
Nhood:Rural residential #image: 5
Legal: 19-01-07-00-01100
Public Internet Site/ Property Address Display: YiY
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.98AC # Acres: 298 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES LotDesc: SLOPED, TREES
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Qther Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0O SFSrc: #BdrmsHilvl: 2/1 Year Built: 1961/
Main SQFT: 1328 TotUp/Mn: 1328 Parking: OFF-STR Home Warranty: Senior 55+ YIN:
Lower SQFT: 0 Style: RANCH #Garage: 0 /CARPORT #iFireplaces: 1/ PELLSTV
Total SQFT: 1328 Roof: COMP Exterior: BRD&BTN, WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/15X13 / Mstr Bd: M/12X11 / Baths - Full.Part

Kitchen: M/10X11 / 2nd Bd: M/12X11 / Upper Lvi: 0.0

Dining: M/10X10 / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvi: 20

Family: M/15X15 7/ WOOD 4th Bd: / ! Lower Lvi: 0.0

UTILITY M/I7X11 / ENTRY MI3X11 / Total Bth: 20
REMARKS

XStDir: E.on Highway 58, past HS to Rattlesnake Rd. Turn R, 1st home on left.

Private: "Park-like" landscaped setling. Merchantable fimber line the back property giving you a forest without a "Closed in feefing.” The
large outhuildings, workshop area & RV Pad along with garden and fruit trees, are a real bonus. Cute home with lots of room to
grow. Built-ins include range, oven and pellet stove. Creek in winter.Yard is an absolute showpiece.

Public: A most impressive view of this well landscaped yard greets you as you drive up the private driveway toward the modest and
well kept home. Merchantable timber, large outbuildings, workshop & RV pad along with fruit trees and garden area are a real
bonus. Private, yet a showpiece to viewl

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen:

Interior: CEILFAN, SMOKDET, WW-CARP

Exterior: BARN, COVPATI, GARDEN, OUTBULD, SHOP, TL-SHED, RV-HKUP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL, PARKING, GRNDLVL

Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: CEILING, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT, WOOD
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC insul: PGE-PUD
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 188945 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV, VA 3rd Party: N SAC: % 2
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: !
HOA Incl:
BROKER / AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5REIO Office: REMAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: RAZEGARY Agent: Gary Raze Phone: 541-284-8068 CelllPgr: 541-554-5825
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: glraze@rio.com Photo:  SUBMIT
ShowHrs: Daytime Tran: 8/M10/2005 List: 6/17/2005 Exp: QOcc: OWNER  Poss: 30-60DA
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: carport post Owner: Gary Stienhauer Phone: 503-726-2125
Show: CALL1ST, CALL-LA Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 6/23/2005 DOM: 6 Terms: CONV OlPrice: $299,900 Sold Price: $299,900
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i Presented By: Joy Kingsbury Agent Full

Joy Kingsbury Real Estate
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 9/4/2005 9:19:42 AM
ML#: 5039621 Area: 234 List Price: $275,000
. Addr:48187 MCFARLAND RD Unit#:
: City: Oakridge Zip: 97463 Condo Loc:
Map Coord: 17/B/12  Zoning: ListType: ER LR: N
24 County:Lane Tax ID: 1228616
" Elem: OAKRIDGE Middle:  HAMLIN
a: High: OAKRIDGE PropType: RESID
- Nhood: #image: 8
Legal: 21-35-09-00-00302
%1 Public Internet Site/ Property Address Display: YIY
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 3-4.99AC # Acres: 3.64 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES, VALLEY Lot Desc: PRIVATE, TREES
RiveriLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSre: #Bdrmsfitlvl:  3/1 Year Built: 1979/
Main SQFT: 1800 TotUp/Mn:1800 Parking: Home Warranty: Senior 55+ Y/N:
Lower SQFT: O Style: RANCH #Garage: 2 [ ATTACHD #iFireplaces: 1/ INSERT, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1800 Roof: COMP Exterior. WOOD Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/23X16 / Mstr Bd: M/14X13 / : Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/7/21X12 / EAT-BAR 2nd Bd: M/11X10 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/717X 11 [/ BAYWIND 3rd Bd: MFA11X10 / Main Lvl: 20
Familby: / ! 4th Bd: ! / Lower Lv): 0.0
DEN/OFF M /14X7 | ! / Total Bth: 2.0

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Westoak to McFarland

Private: Beautiful property and views from this remodeled home. Large living room with great windows, exposed beams, & fireplace
insert. Formal dining room w bay window. Oversized kilchen w. eating bar, baywindow, builtins. Remodeled bath with tile.
Vaulted ceilings. Shop. Gardens. Faces golf course.

Public: Beautiful property and views from this custom remodel. Large LR with great windows, exposed beams, & fireplace insert.
Formal dining room w bay window. Oversized kitchen w. eating bar, baywindow, builtins. Remodeled bath with tile. Vaulted
ceilings. Shop. Gardens. Faces golf course.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, COMPCTR, DISHWAS, BI-OVEN
Interior:
Exterior: GARDEN, PATIO, SHOP, SPRNKLR
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: Hot Water: Heat: FOR-AIR, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water: PRIVATE, SH-WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY

FINANCIAL

Property Tax/¥Yr: 1675.88 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV SrdParty: N SAC: % O
Escrow Pref:  First American-Diane Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: /
HOA Incl:

BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5REI01 Office: REMAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: 43620 Agent: Christopher Suarez Phone: 541-884-5419 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPiD: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: Chris@SuarezSells.com Photo:  SUBMIT
ShowHrs: Tran: 9/1/2005 List: 6/7/2005 Exp: Occ: OWNER  Poss:
{ BHrs/Loc/Cmb: 8-8 Ownmer: Neil & Retha Phone: 541-782-5897
Show; CALL1ST, RMLSLBX Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 6/24/2005 DOM: 17 Terms: CONV O/Price:  $275,000 Sold Price: $275,000
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PROPERTY REPORT - LANE COUNTY

Account # 4094015 Map, Tax Lot, & 8IC #21-35.18-00-00900
Site Address.

Owner Name & Address: Taxpayer Name & Address:

Roberte Edgar N & F Dolores Roberts Edgar N & F Dolores

PO Box 696 PO Box €98

Oakridge , OR 97483 Qakridge , OR 87463

Multiple Ownera? No.

Additional Agcount Numbers for this Tex Lot & SIC; 0965143, 5073430, 1687289

Approximate Tax  122.22 Subdlvision Schooi |Oakridge
Lot Acres 957,903’ Name: District:

inc City: Phase: Elem ‘Oakrldge
UGB: Lot # Middle [Westridge
Census Tr/BIkGrp:  |1500/3 | |Recording # High Oakridge

Zoning: Parent/Overay F2

Statistical Class: 180 Manufactured Home On Real Property \
Lend Use: 2100 Vacant, Unused, Undeveloped Land
Property Class: 109 Residentlal, Manufactured Structure
Property Value and Taxes .
Land Value Improvement Value Total Value
Regl Market Resl Market R rket -
2004 0 $4,940 $4,940 $4,940
2003 $0 $4,750 $4,750 $4,750
2004 Taxable Valun 2004 Taxan Tax Code Area
$ 4,940 . $59.83 07605
Two Most Recent Sales
Dats Price Grantor Grantee Instrument #
Manufactured Structure
Model Year: 1977 Make; Ridgewood
Serial Number. - 10498 : Plate Number:]X137843
Length: 52 Width: 14
Model:
Comments: _
*This report extracts commenly uesd Information from the Detalled Property Report, Cligk hore for the full Detalied Property Report.

Wbt Hesrsresr A v lCinaDaanPronarvRenart/OnePasePronertvRenort.cfmMaxlot id=1333... £/30/2005
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Phone (541) 484-2900 Fax (541) 484-7321

LANE COUNTY
_ PROPERTY PROFILE INFORMATION

Account# : 1697299 Owner Phorne .
Owner  :Roberts Edgar & Fauna D - Tenant Phone :
CoOwner : '
Site : 47312 Alrport Rd Oakridge 97463 Parcel # : 21 35 18 00 00500 000
Mail : PO Box 696 Ouakridge Or 97463 Census :1500 3
Land Use : 401 Tract,Improved Elem School
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